
PAY DATE

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 June 16, 2025 - June 30, 2025 July 2, 2025

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 July 1, 2025 - July 13, 2025 July 15, 2025

Friday, August 15, 2025 July 14, 2025 - July 27, 2025 July 29, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025 July 28, 2025 - August 10, 2025 August 12, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025 August 11, 2025 - August 24, 2025 August 26, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 August 25, 2025 - September 14, 2025 September 16, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 September 15, 2025 - September 28, 2025 September 30, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025 September 29, 2025 - October 12, 2025 October 15, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025 October 13, 2025 - October 26, 2025 October 28, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 October 27, 2025 - November 9, 2025 November 12, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025 November 10, 2025 - November 23, 2025 November 25, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 November 24, 2025 - December 7, 2025 December 9, 2025

Thursday, January 15, 2026 December 8, 2025 - December 21, 2025 December 23, 2025

Friday, January 30, 2026 December 22, 2025 - January 11, 2026 January 13, 2026

Friday, February 13, 2026 January 12, 2026 - January 25, 2026 January 27, 2026

Friday, February 27, 2026 January 26, 2026 - February 8, 2026 February 10, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026 February 9, 2026 - March 1, 2026 March 3, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026 March 2, 2026 - March 15, 2026 March 17, 2026

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 March 16, 2026 - March 29, 2026 March 31, 2026

Thursday, April 30, 2026 March 30, 2026 - April 12, 2026 April 14, 2026

Friday, May 15, 2026 April 13, 2026 - April 26, 2026 April 28, 2026

Friday, May 29, 2026 April 27, 2026 - May 17, 2026 May 19, 2026

Monday, June 15, 2026 May 18, 2026 - May 31, 2026 June 2, 2026

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 June 1, 2026 - June 14, 2026 June 16, 2026

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 June 15, 2026 - June 30, 2026 July 2, 2026

As of: 3/10/2025

Three-week pay periods are bold

Please note: This schedule is for time sheets only.  It does not apply to salaried payments, which are not delayed.
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